
Mansfield ISD

Bond 2024 VMS and ACS Upgrade

Districtwide

Project No: 01885-10-01

12/19/2025
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troy@fielderschoiceinc.com

Fielders Choice Sports Construction

SCI Cons

Calvin Duane Jester

Troy Curry

512.750.5000

Grant Johnson

917.993.7467

venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com

986.465.5654

source@gmail.com

Authers Building Group

vbx

sarah

210.564.6900

sarah@virtualbx.com

Construction Zone

940.365.1366

grantj@cziglobal.com

North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC

Eric Johnson

Bailey McDonald

302.450.1923

sourcemanagement@napc.me

Tegrity Contractors Inc.

Brad Gibson

FAAC Technologies

Tony Batteford

281.900.4465

brandon.villeneuve@nextgensecured.com

Blackridge Research & consulting

Venkatesh Siva

214.385.7196

Brooks@authersbuildinggroup.com

NextGen Security

Brandon Villeneuve

PLAN HOLDERS

West Texas Chapter AGC

Josue Williams

325.676.7447

347.480.1475

techzone@visualinfomedia.com

Construct Connect

Michael Stubbs

817.366.9014

bmcdonald@crossland.com

Visual Infomedia

Siva Kumar N

214.727.3814

469.883.6202

Brooks Benton Stoy

903.592.9311

cjester@scitx.com

onvia

source onvia

brad@tegrity-contractors.com

Crossland Construction

800.364.2059

content@constructconnect.com

abilene@wtagc.org

tony.batteford@faactechnologies.com

ConstructConnect

Morgan Stinson

dodge.docs@construction.com

content@constructconnect.com

800.364.2059

Company Information

Adam Bouman

800.393.6343


